S-3Supplement to Catalogue LT112/UK
Main/Emergency-Off Switches
 Enclosed switches with insulated enclosure (polycarbonate)
 2 up to 8 pole
 20 A up to 125 A
 IP66
Switching programme Rated data (IEC 60947)
Operat.      Operational power

Padlock device
N-handle yellow/red
Order code number
41200
– 2 pole
– without auxiliary contacts
20 5.5 3.7 125 × 100 × 85 H216-41200-700N4 1
25 7.5 5.5 125 × 100 × 85 H220-41200-700N4 1
32 11 7.5 125 × 100 × 85 H226-41200-700N4 1
Disconnect Switches
Main/Emergency-Off Switches   Enclosed Switches – Insulated Enclosure
IP66
41300
– 3 pole
– without auxiliary contacts
20 5.5 3.7 100 × 80 × 65 H212-41300-077N4 2
63 22 18.5 250 × 160 × 95 H406-41300-177N4 2
63 22 18.5 320 × 220 × 180 H406-41300-471N4 1
80 30 22 250 × 160 × 95 H408-41300-177N4 2
80 30 22 320 × 220 × 180 H408-41300-471N4 1
100 37 30 250 × 160 × 95 H410-41300-177N4 2
100 37 30 320 × 220 × 180 H410-41300-471N4 1
125 45 37 320 × 220 × 180 H412-41300-471N4 1
41400
– 4 pole
– without auxiliary contacts
– neutral contact
 early make/late break
20 5.5 3.7 100 × 80 × 65 H212-41400-077N4 2
63 22 18.5 250 × 160 × 95 H406-41400-177N4 2
63 22 18.5 320 × 220 × 180 H406-41400-471N4 1
63 22 18.5 320 × 220 × 180 H406-41400-461N4 1 (w/o N-terminal)
80 30 22 250 × 160 × 95 H408-41400-177N4 2
80 30 22 320 × 220 × 180 H408-41400-471N4 1
80 30 22 320 × 220 × 180 H408-41400-461N4 1 (w/o N-terminal)
100 37 30 250 × 160 × 95 H410-41400-177N4 2